
1.134

0.450

1.650

0.450

1.671

0.450

0.806

0.450

1.578

0.636

0.724

0.390

0.811

0.472

37-0090 94-0824

TRAP3

52-9038

255-6465
194884-30

87-8768

R0.130
80.0° TYP

TYP

R0.060
TYP

R0.070
TYP

80.0° TYP

80.0° TYP

R0.062
TYP

80.0° TYP

75.0° TYP

R0.200
TYP

R0.125
80.0°

TYP

R0.063
80.0° TYP

TYP

TYP

TRAPEZOID TOOLS :

ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES


